Description
The PD8100 Series eliminates pointer flutter
on pressure indicating SWICHGAGE® devices
which are subject to pulsating pressure from
reciprocating pumps or compressors. It also
allows a close setting of high and low contact
points providing for more accurate pressure
indication and control of equipment.

*For 1/4 NPT inlet use with strainer bushing assembly.
**Provided in units with 1/2 NPT inlet.
How to Order
Base Model
PD8183
PD8184
PD8185
PD8190
Connection Size
1/4 x 1/4 = 1/4 NPT inlet x 1/4 NPT outlet
1/4 x 1/2 = 1/4 NPT inlet x 1/2 NPT outlet
1/2 x 1/2 = 1/2 NPT inlet x 1/2 NPT outlet
1/2 x 1/4 = 1/2 NPT inlet x 1/4 NPT outlet
PD8185 -  01/4 x 1/4
Shown at right, is a typical
MURPHYMATIC® compres-
sor panel featuring three
Pulsation Dampeners and
Murphy’s OPLFC gages.
The PD's are recommended
for use on piston pumps and
compressors to eliminate
pointer contact flutter
and gage wear.
FLOW
3-7/8 in.
(99 mm)
3 in.
(76 mm)
5-5/16 in.
(135 mm)
4-3/4 in.
(121 mm)
diameterOPLFC
Mounting
Hole
PD8100
Series
Mounting
Hole
1/4 in. (6 mm) dia.
holes (3 pls.) on
5-13/64 in. (132 mm)
B.C.,120° apart,
clocking as shown
1/2 in.
radius
typical
2 in.
(51 mm)
1 in.
(25 mm)
Dimensions
Mounting for the OPLFC Pressure SWICHGAGE® and PD8100 Series